
Clwydian Art Society Exhibition, Yr Hen Lys (The Old Court House) Ruthin

Saturday 2nd August 2025 - Saturday 16th August 2025

Stewards Roster

DATE MORNING 10am to 1pm AFTERNOON 1pm to 4pm

Saturday 2nd August 2025

Sunday 3rd August 2025

Monday 4th August 2025 Karen Parkinson Karen Parkinson

Janet Jones Janet Jones

Tuesday 5th August 2025 Richard Nott Richard Nott

Wednesday 6th August 2025 Janet Jones Janet Jones

Thursday 7th August 2025 Christine Simpson Christine Simpson

Friday 8th August 2025 Suzie Liddle Suzie Liddle

Saturday 9th August 2025

Sunday 10th August 2025

Monday 11th August 2025 Karen Parkinson Karen Parkinson

Tuesday 12th August 2025 Richard Nott Richard Nott

Wednesday 13th August 2025 Suzie Liddle Susie Liddle

Thursday 14th August 2025 Christine Simpson Christine Simpson

Friday 15th August 2024

Saturday 16th August 2024
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